
2025 Subcommittee Meetings 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meetings are scheduled on the first Tuesday of the month and Outreach Subcommittee Meetings are scheduled on the third 
Wednesday of the month; except as noted. These meeting dates are set by the subcommittee’s chairs and are subject to change.   

Date Time Type Meeting Link 

Tuesday, January 7 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/86942102848 

Wednesday, January 15 6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting 
 

zoom.us/j/87263345205 

Tuesday, February 4 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/84344618637 

Wednesday, February 19 
REPLACED BY REGULAR SC MEETING 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/84604727821 

Tuesday, March 4 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/82361513599 

Wednesday, March 19 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/82259441679 

Tuesday, April 1 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/88508237814 

Wednesday, April 16 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/88043063863 

Tuesday, May 6 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/86524559208 

Wednesday, May 21 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/87944379719 

Tuesday, June 3 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/84400101266 

Wednesday, June 18 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/82239833627 

Tuesday, July 1 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/87152336066 
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Wednesday, July 16 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/89278360947 

Tuesday, August 5 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/83403965775 

Wednesday, August 20 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/82019075508 

Tuesday, September 2 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/86204785390 

Wednesday, September 17 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/87095544915 

Tuesday, October 7 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/88553684049 

Wednesday, October 15 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/83111749570 

Tuesday, November 4 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/85340485538 

Wednesday, November 19 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/88675823177 

Tuesday, December 2 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

CERP Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/87957997292 

Wednesday, December 17 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Outreach Subcommittee Meeting zoom.us/j/88685806486 
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